Globe Life and Accident Insurance Company v. Allen et al

10 | GLOBE LIFE AND ACCIDENT
INSURANCE COMPANY,
11

12
V8.
13
JACKIE S. ALLEN, et al.,
14

15

Plaintiff(s),

Defendant(s).

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

DISTRICT OF NEVADA

ORDER
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16 On December 15, 2016, the Court ordered the parties to file, by January 20, 2016, either (1)
17 || dismissal papers or (2) a further status report. Docket No. 17. To date, the parties have failed to
18 || comply. Accordingly, no later than April 14, 2017, the parties shall file either (1) dismissal papers

19 || or (2) a further status report. Failure to comply with this order may result in dismissal of this case.

20 IT IS SO ORDERED.

21 Dated: March 31, 2017
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NANCY J. KOPPE. ¥
United States M-a\g&?a\tgf Judge
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